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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:14pm ET

Thursday Sept. 10th Conference

R. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R. Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

?? 10 27 0 0.270 1-1 1-1 5993.76 7438.04 2734.40

? 5 32 0 0.135 2-0 2-0 5343.50 7392.22 2455.68

??? 1 36 0 0.027 0-2 0-2 4762.84 7189.06 2195.86

Total Points
?? 2734.40

? 2455.68

??? 2195.86
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Mon Feb 8 3:14pm ET

Tuesday Sept. 8th Conference

T.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W5. Two Cips of Joe 30 7 0 0.811 9-3 25-7 8825.64 7084.66 4063.56

R4. Max Power 29 8 0 0.784 6-7 24-8 8683.10 7189.98 4022.76

R3. Scott Williams 29 8 0 0.784 8-4 24-8 8531.42 7000.28 3962.38

R9. Dawgs of Chaos 29 8 0 0.784 5-6 24-8 8279.68 6985.08 3736.52

T7. Grab them by the puss 29 8 0 0.784 9-2 23-7 8083.90 7142.44 3795.56

T1. I Drink and I Know Things 29 8 0 0.784 5-6 24-8 8031.92 6825.58 3816.80

R10. Natural Law 25 12 0 0.676 4-9 20-12 8048.88 7171.06 3715.64

T6. Team Rudy 25 12 0 0.676 8-4 20-12 7728.04 6951.16 3684.56

W11. HitZone 24 13 0 0.649 3-8 19-13 7528.96 6998.56 3558.86

W2. Red Dogs 24 13 0 0.649 3-8 19-13 7520.56 6974.60 3605.30

T12. I 2 L 23 14 0 0.622 5-8 18-14 7992.14 7283.70 3571.74

W8. DLS 22 15 0 0.595 6-6 19-13 7453.44 7071.04 3449.34

T.Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T13. Other Peoples Money 22 15 0 0.595 7-5 17-15 7445.32 7042.02 3332.92

W14. Blazers 21 16 0 0.568 5-6 15-16 7607.26 7348.08 3671.44

R15. The Muppet 21 16 0 0.568 6-6 16-16 7357.40 6993.76 3441.82

R16. Holidays 21 16 0 0.568 7-4 16-16 7330.18 6995.90 3324.34

T18. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 21 16 0 0.568 7-5 15-16 7195.68 7230.74 3434.10

T19. J.A.B. 20 17 0 0.541 6-5 15-17 7528.12 7294.54 3449.02

W20. Starfleet 20 17 0 0.541 4-7 16-16 7373.46 7012.02 3384.10

W17. Principal O'Shaghennesy 19 18 0 0.514 3-8 14-18 7326.12 7128.70 3450.68

R21. Triple A 17 20 0 0.459 8-4 12-20 7233.76 7019.92 3452.30

R22. Frosted Flaccos 16 21 0 0.432 5-6 13-19 6545.52 6973.82 3164.16

W23. Bling Bling 15 22 0 0.405 5-7 11-20 6928.30 7400.16 3182.14

T24. Legion Of Doom 15 22 0 0.405 6-6 10-22 6542.62 7094.86 3010.90

T.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T25. Mighty Ducks 14 22 1 0.392 3-4 11-20 7004.32 7065.54 3131.50

W26. High Rollers 14 23 0 0.378 5-1 10-22 6612.30 6990.68 3008.18

R27. Nick Verdina 14 23 0 0.378 4-3 9-23 6346.96 7359.10 2861.86

R28. Goldbergs Gang 13 24 0 0.351 4-2 9-23 6370.30 6990.62 3002.78

W29. CeeDeez Nutz 12 25 0 0.324 3-3 8-23 6771.88 7429.74 3088.74

T30. Bleed Green 12 25 0 0.324 2-5 9-22 6388.32 7079.90 2896.64

T31.Jenoah 9 28 0 0.243 2-5 7-25 6553.42 7315.84 3009.78

Total Points
W5. Two Cips of Joe 4063.56

R4. Max Power 4022.76

R3. Scott Williams 3962.38

T1. I Drink and I Know Things 3816.80

T7. Grab them by the puss 3795.56

R9. Dawgs of Chaos 3736.52

R10. Natural Law 3715.64

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/5



The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:14pm ET

T6. Team Rudy 3684.56

W14. Blazers 3671.44

W2. Red Dogs 3605.30

T12. I 2 L 3571.74

W11. HitZone 3558.86

R21. Triple A 3452.30

W17. Principal O'Shaghennesy 3450.68

W8. DLS 3449.34

T19. J.A.B. 3449.02

R15. The Muppet 3441.82

T18. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 3434.10

W20. Starfleet 3384.10

T13. Other Peoples Money 3332.92

R16. Holidays 3324.34

W23. Bling Bling 3182.14

R22. Frosted Flaccos 3164.16

T25. Mighty Ducks 3131.50

W29. CeeDeez Nutz 3088.74

T24. Legion Of Doom 3010.90

T31.Jenoah 3009.78

W26. High Rollers 3008.18

R28. Goldbergs Gang 3002.78

T30. Bleed Green 2896.64

R27. Nick Verdina 2861.86

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/5



The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:14pm ET

Wednesday Sept. 9th Conference

W.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W.Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R33. x 9 27 1 0.257 1-0 1-0 5768.22 7043.06 2736.68

W32. x 6 31 0 0.162 0-1 0-1 5657.22 7188.00 2535.42

Total Points
R33. x 2736.68

W32. x 2535.42
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